
Name Employment, office, trade, profession or vocation Sponsorship Contracts Land Licences Corporate Tenancies Securities Personal Interests For Information Only Sensitive Interests

Basford, K x x x x x x x x x x

Bence, T
Self - West Sussex County Councillor; Arun District 

Councillor; Property Landlord
Spouse/Partner - Property Landlord

Self - County 
Council travel 

expenses; Arun 
District Council 

expenses.

x
Self & Spouse/Partner - 4 

Chawkmare Coppice, 
Aldwick PO21 3BT

x x x
Self - Freemason; 
Member of Reform 

Party
x x

Buckley, MJ x x x x x x x x

Self - Royal British 
Legion Poppy Appeal 

Organiser; Royal Naval 
Association

Sensitive interests as 
agreed by the 

Monitoring Officer

Gotheridge, R
Self - Safety, Health, Environment & Quality Director, KBS 

Maritime
Spouse/Partner - Teaching Assistant

x x x x x x

Self - Ordinary 
Member of Aldwick 

Green Conservation 
Society

x
Sensitive interests as 

agreed by the 
Monitoring Officer

Huntley, F

Self - None 
Spouse/Partner- Arun District Councillor and Pagham 

Parish Councillor x x x x x x Aldwick Baptist Church x x

Patel, A Self - Director, Aldwick Residents Association x x

Self & Spouse/Partner - 4 
Craigwell Lane, Aldwick 

PO21 4AN; 2 Tudor 
Building, Aldwick Street 

PO21 3AW

x x x
Self - West Sussex 

County Council; Arun 
District Council; 

Self - Conservative Party; 
Aldwick Residents Assn x

Pinnelli, GL
Self - ProFM Group Ltd, Unit 19 Matrix Way, Chorley, PR7 

7ND; Stonepillow, 15 Ellasdale Road PO21 2SG
Spouse/Partner - Waitress, Butlins Skyline Ltd PO21 1NN

x x x x x x
Self - member of 
Reform UK; Arun 
District Councillor

x x

Purser, GR Self - Unpaid Director of Bognor Freemasons Hall Ltd; 
Unpaid Director of PGL (Sussex) Ltd x x

Self & Spouse/Partner - 1 
Lichfield Gardens, Aldwick, 

PO21 3RB
x x x

Self - Arun District 
Councillor - Aldwick 
West Ward; Bognor 

Regis & Aldwick 
Bathing Water 

Partnership Group;  
Conservative & 

Unionist Party; Trustee 
of Petworth Lodge 
Benevolent Fund

Freemasonry x

Rufey, J x x x
Self & Spouse/Partner - 14 

Silverson Avenue; 8 
Pinehurst Park, Rose Green

x x x x x x

Sapsed, D x x x Self - 12 Gilwynes Court, 
Aldwick PO21 3SQ x x x x x x

Thas, D Self & Spouse/Partner - Director of KD Enterprise Trades 
Ltd and KD Properties Enterprise Ltd x x x x x x x x

Sensitive interests as 
agreed by the 

Monitoring Officer

Warden, M x x x Self - 11 Wakefield Way, 
Aldwick PO21 3RS x x x x

Self - Hon Sec, 
Aldingbourne Community 

Sports Centre; Reform 
Member

x
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